
Warnemünder Traditionsturnier 2014

Warnemünde, 14.06.2014

Klasse

Jugend C/D Freistl
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Niklas Nartschik SV Preußen Berlin
1:36

02
SS 0:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  0  0 2

2 Leon Hahn RV Lübtheen
SS 8:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  12 1

3 Tim Sommer PSV Schwerin
Fr

0:10

01
0:34

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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